

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5178/2002

H.P. COTTON TEXTILES MILLS LTD. &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(prayer for interim relief) (With office report)  
( With Appln(s). for directions and discharge of  
Advocate-on-Record on behalf of Respondent No. 3)  
With

C.A.No.5171/2002 (Prayer for interim relief) (With office report)  
(With Appln.(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record) for Respondent No. 3)

Date : 19/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Agrawalla, adv.  
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG  
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for hearing on 5.5.2004. Rejoinder, if any, be filed in between.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master  
Court Master