

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5178 OF 2002

H.P. COTTON TEXTILES MILLS LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and office report)

Date: 22/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan,Adv.

Mr. Anil Agarwalla,Adv.

Mr. Jagdeep Anand,Adv.

Ms. Reshmee Ray,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Hooda,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after two weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Radha R

. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master