

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5178 OF 2002

H.P. COTTON TEXTILES MILLS LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim directions and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan,Adv.

Mr. Anil Aarwalla,Adv.

Mr. Jagdeep Anand,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter next week.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master